HTVX

B SRR B T WA PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203

P1 /P30

Issued in Jan. 2024
Version: V01

g8

B = A

FHE 4N T35B-PLUS

ScrubberDryer T35B-PLUS




um -rl/)( B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090203 P2 /P30

1. HLE Lt e emeeesmmmessemee sttt et e 3—4
NOSE ASSEMBLY

DY (16 < OO PP RPN 5—6
SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY

TR /1055 0 OO OO 7—8
SQUEEGEE CONTROL ASSEMBLY

4 JEPBIELAE e veeeeeneees et et 9—11

FRAME ASSEMBLY

T 1< T 12—17

WATER TANK ASEEMBLY

6. ATSHITHIHTLL e oo vveeersremessremesennmeeeniee et 18—19
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

7. ESBITIARZLE (FU) oo eevveeerneeesanseesnseesnsesannsiansenes 20-21
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY (EU)

8. MLSRZEBE NI eeervmeeemmneenne et e 29—93

HEAD MOUNTING PANEL

0. BRI NG e ve e enveeseanneeennee et 24—295
FRAME ASSEMBLY

10, P\ TR B NI o veeeemreeeemmenessenessntnessneen e ens 26—27
SQUEEGEE CONTROL ASSEMBLY

11. @%Zﬂﬁ‘ ............................................................ 28
PACKAGING COMPONENTS

12. %%{J@‘ ............................................................... 29

“\';—/

el :
~—.‘..ik —

13. ﬁﬁﬁﬂfﬂ ............................................................... .30

OPTIONAL PACK



i TV

B R TS B A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203

P3 /P30

29

24



s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203

P4 /P30

Ui H 5 ITEM

EF5 P/N

Hi= QTY

e

DESCRIPTION

1 020240 1 Jill 4 FEHLZH A4 —24V-500W-140RPM BRUSH MOTOR ASSEMBLY 24V 500W 140 RPM
2 N010094 2 HR 7S F-M8x 25— A5 4N SCREW M8x25 A2

3 N100037 1 WA T M8x70 ADJUSTER MEx70

4 N040017 3 M- AN LOCK WASHER M8

5 N030010 3 P H-8x16x1. 6-AN4E4N WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2

6 A040058 1 WLk 22254 285x242 NOSE MOUNTING PLATE UP 285 x 242
7 B060123 1 WLk 22484 D8x25 MOUNTING PIN ®8 x 25

8 N030035 1 P H-8x28x3-ANE AN WASHER 8x28x3 A2

9 B050058 2 TU4RE Fr DS, 2xD20x2. 5 WASHER ®8. 2x ®20x2. 5

10 N100035 1 R S SEAEEY D2x40 BOLT TYPE R

11 A040059 1 Bk T 22260 393x280 NOSE MOUNTING PLATE DOWN 393x280
12 N040001 4 P E-Me- P A LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC

13 N010006 4 AN F-MEx 2045 £ SCREW M6x20 ZINC

14 W020077 1 il 540 B AR LA LOCKER ASSEMBLY-LEFT

15 B060121 2 JE#14 PE SPRING SEEGER RING

16 N020024 1 ] 41 2 BE-M8— AN 454 LOCK NUT M8 A2

17 A040056 1 By it 40 22 AR WHEEL MOUNTING PLATE

18 €010220 1 HLkAhEE-T35-19” COVER T35 BLACK

19 B070026 1 JE# D2.8xD20x38 (7 P& SPRING ®2. 8x ®20x38

20 N030028 2 P H-8x24x 2- AN 4N WASHER 8x24x2 A2

21 N110019 1 BifE%e D100x29. 5 WHEEL ®100x29. 5

22 N010142 1 AR 7N F-M8x20—AN45 4N SCREW M8x20 A2

23 A040057 1 WA 5 B2 SUPPORT

24 B020027 1 PfEFC 4 8x10x31 BUSHING 8 x10x 31

25 N010144 1 A 75 F-M8x50- AN 4N SCREW M8x50 A2




i TV

B R TS B A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

P5 /P30

[ D)

I

2090203



s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P6 /P30
W H 5 ITEM TS5 P/N i QTY FR DESCRIPTION
1 A030105 1 JiFESC A4 760 B SUPPORT RIGHT 760 NEW
2 D010042 1 Pk F 4K 760 Hr SQUEEGEE BODY 760 NEW
3 N020011 2 J7 TR RE-M8~13x13x6. 5-AN4H4H NUT M8 13x13x6.5 A2
4 N010146 1 Hh7S F-MEx55- AN N SCREW M5x55 A2
5 A030035 1 Pk € AR 820 PLATES 820
6 N020010 4 WERE-MS— N5 NUT M8 A2
7 N040017 2 5 M8 AN N LOCK WASHER M8
8 N010127 2 AN -M8XTO-ANEFAN -4 F SCREW M8x70 A2
9 €030039 1 JE ISR R IR 4x53x835 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER4x53x835
10 N010128 2 A5 F-M8X60—ANEE N SCREW M8x60 A2
11 N110048 2 MIO #2454 @50 M10 SCREW UNIVERSAL WHEEL @50
12 B050069 1 AR 760 Hr PLATE 760 NEW
13 A030104 1 TIREe S 760 H SUPPORT LEFT 760 NEW
14 030038 1 BT 26 KRR 3x50x785 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER3x50x785
15 N110019 2 B4 D100x29. 5 WHEEL ®100x29.5
16 B020027 2 PifEseanE 8x10x31 BUSHING 8x10x31
17 N030028 6 V- H-8x24x2- AN WASHER 8x24x2 A2
18 N010144 2 SIS F-M8X50- AN EE 4N SCREW M8x50 A2
19 N100005 4 VOB IRIE M8x22 NUT M8x22
20 020253 2 JiEe B AHEF M10 UNIVERSAL WHEEL STAR HANDLE M10




i TV

B R TS B A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090203 P7 /P30

y
g

@.

i

|

(@- -
y

f
v

g



s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P8 /P30

TiHS ITEM FAH5 PIN s Qry B i DESCRIPTION

1 N100036 1 YT FAE-M8x50-F ADJUSTER Y M8x50

2 N060006 1 Je fr -y BEESk-Y-16 Y-CONNECTOR Y-16

3 N030028 1 TFH-8x24x2- NN WASHER 8x24x2 A2

4 A050063 1 Pk B4 135 SUPPORT UP T35

5 N030007 1 PH-6x12x1. 645 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC

6 N040001 1 S ER-Me— P £ LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC

7 A050064 1 PUEL R T35 SUPPORT DOWN T35

8 N010094 2 AT FH-M8x25- A5 SCREW M8x25 A2

9 N030010 4 “F-E-8x16x1.6- 5N WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2

10 B050058 2 VU4 - D8.2xD20x2.5 WASHER ©8.2x®»20x2.5

11 N020024 2 H SR RE-M8- N5 4N LOCK NUT M8 A2

12 N010005 1 HR7S F-M6ex16-PE SCREW M6x16 ZINC

13 B070027 1 J5# D3.5xD30x48 (7 F&) SPRING ®3.5x®30x48




B Aty v v INTF
Jum Tw( Tﬁ’é}?\%/j’t%ﬁ/a m_wx%ﬁ[ﬁ 2\ )
AmE TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090203 P9 /P30

22

| 20 25 24 03 21




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P10/ P30

WiH 5 ITEM FA5 P/N i QTY B DESCRIPTION

1 020036 2 [Hi%e 3% D50 COVER D50

2 N010007 2 AN F-M8x 25— HE4E SCREW M8x25 ZINC

3 N040013 2 NS4 LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC

4 F020004 1 Pk 1/2 CONNECTOR BEND 1/2

5 020242 1 LB R A —-24V-10W SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY 24V 10W

6 A030076 1 IKIESZ 4L 58X 50 SUPPORT 58X 50

7 N030024 2 FH-6x12x1. 6- NN WASHER 6x12x1.6 A2

8 N040011 2 FEME— AR LOCK WASHER M6 A2

9 N010145 2 HR7S F-MEx12- A4 4N SCREW M6x12 A2

10 N010127 1 AN -MBXTO-NAFN -4 F SCREW M8x70 A2

11 N030010 2 FH-8x16x1. 6- A K WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2

12 B050058 2 PUGE - DS. 2xD20x2. 5 WASHER @8. 2x D 20x2. 5

13 N110034 1 SEMEe 2.5 ~F WHEEL 2.5 INCH

14 N020024 1 A RE-M8— N5 LOCK NUT M8 A2

15 A050062 1 PSS A4 i T35 SUPPORT COUPLING T35

16 B060124 1 RN D12x70 CONNECTING PIN @ 12x70

17 N100035 1 R MUSAEEAGES D2x40 BOLT TYPE R

18 B050059 2 Je kihE D12xD14x11 SPACER NYLON @ 12x® 14x11

19 F050065. 5 1 EERKE D=14 d=10 L=80 SILICONE HOSE D=14 d=10 L=80

20 F010006 1 WEFER R -1/2-H 423k D=10 BALL VALVE 1/2 CONNECTION STRAIGHT D=10

21 F010004 1 I JERE 78x36x60 FILTER 78x36x60

22 F020019 2 Hh 2B S)-1/2-3 /8- A4 CONNECTOR 1/2-3/8 A2




i TV

B R TS B A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203 P11/P30

23 F050065.4 1 TR /K& D=14 d=10 =415 SILICONE HOSE D=14 d=10 L=415
24 A030075 1 JEHE SR T35 FRAME T35

25 €020012 2 7K M\ Bh#E D200x50 DRIVEN WHEEL ®200x50

26 B060069 2 “F-#4-8.5x30x4- 45 £ WASHER 8. 5x30x4 ZINC




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203

P12/ P30




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P13 /P30
TiHS ITEM Z5 PN = Qry 4T DESCRIPTION
1 C010059 1 15K R -T35- RECOVERY TANK COVER T35 BLACK
2 N090010.4 1 2B 4% 19.5%9.5x9 L=1300 RUBBER 19.5x9.5x9 L=1300
3 €010058 1 157K FH-T35-4¢ (1 RECOVERY TANK T35 GREEN
4 FO060019 1 HEV5 & D38x650 DRAINAGE PIPE ®38x650
5 C020059 2 RISk R 44 38x30x27 RUBBER DAMPING PAD 38x30x24
6 A030077 1 H £ 345%268%45 BATTERY BASE 345x268x45
7 C020060 2 TR M8 ADJUSTING RUBBER PAD M8
8 C020058 4 PR3 % 26x20x12 RUBBER DAMPING PAD 26x20x12
9 C010060 1 T F-T35-2 HANDLE BAR BLACK
10 N090051 1 Wi 1% 35 % D54 SUCTION SEAL STRIP ®54
11 C010057 1 1E/KAH-T35-4¢ 1 SOLUTION TANK T35 GREEN
12 N090002 5 FLHT [ 58 FE 23x17 SUPPORT 23x2
13 N010225 13 F 3kt 7-MAx10- A EE N SELF TAPPING SCREW M4x10 A2
14 C020048 1 HKME KO 5T D76 THREADED COVER ®76
15 N090010.5 1 e 4% 19.5x9.5x9 L=315 RUBBER 19.5x9.5x9 =315
16 N010052 4 7] Sk F BUZR 22 -M4.2x16- A SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x16 A2
BN
17 N020022 2 WERE-M6-PE B NUT M6 ZINC
18 N030007 3 “F-6x12x1.6-PEEE WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
19 N090048 2 MRS M6 RUBBER SHOCK PAD M6
20 A040061 1 L7 AL 22 2R T35 SUCTION SUPPORT T35
21 W020555 1 A5 B LA -24V-5000- ELiE 5 VACUUM MOTOR ASSEMBLY -24V-500W




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P14 /P30
22 F040009 1 LMK -20MM-1=920 FOAM GLUE 15mm
23 N090053 1 X H % 5 %% D75 AIR INTAKE SEAL STRIP ®75
24 FO50006 1 R4 D33-57 SCREW CLAMP ®33-57
25 C030040 1 W 7K 1% B 34 T35 SUCTION GASKET T35
26 F040010 1 W 7K F17 R T35 SEWAGE TANK FLOAT FILTER
27 N030022 2 “F-#-6x18x1.6- A5 WASHER 6*18*1.6 A2
28 N010226 2 Hh7S F-Mex16- 2 (5 PP SCREW M6x16 BLACK PP




B A e Hp v v L INF
= Tl/)( Fﬂﬁ%/ﬁfﬁ/ﬁ{n}l%ﬁ PR
im0 TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P15 /P30

29
30
31

) 55
32
33

: ' 54

18

¥

; 53

{ 52

51

50

38 39 13 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 41 42 45 46 47 49



== TVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P16 /P30

T H 5 ITEM TS PIN & Qry B/ DESCRIPTION

29 A060024 1 HE 5 & HEH T35 DRAINAGE PIPE POTHOOK T35

30 C020014 1 B+t D43 SCREW CLAMP 143

31 N030040 1 - H-5x15x1- 50 WASHER 5*15*1.5 A2

32 N040023 1 HF-ME- AN LOCK WASHER M5

33 N010029 1 HNIS F-M5X16- 5N SCREW M5x16 A2

34 N010096 2 7 sk F-Max20- A SCREW M4x20 A2

35 A060026 1 70 HLAR R 12256k T35B BRACKET OF CHARGER INTERFACE T35B

36 N020042 2 H SR BE-MA- 5N LOCK NUT M4 A2

37 E040083 1 7 HL g2 {-24V-10A-H8 5 CHARGER 24V 10A CW

38 A060025 1 oA LA T35B BATTERY CHARGER SUPPORT T358B

39 N020042 2 H SR BE-MA- 54N LOCK NUT M4 A2

40 F050042.4 1 PU /K-D=12 d=8 L=240 PU WATER PIPE D=12 d=8 L=240

41 F020001 3 Psizsk D(8-6)x30 CONNECTOR ®(8-6)x30

42 C030013 3 I D8 GASKET ®8

43 F060020 1 %95 % -D.38x650-PU+PVC SUCTION HOSE D.38x650 PU+PVC

44 F010009 1 HeK i®-1/2 DRAIN VALVE 1/2

45 N010143 5 AR 7N F-M8x16- A 454N SCREW M8x16 A2

46 N040017 5 FE-MB- N LOCK WASHER M8

47 N030010 5 P H-8x16x1.6- NN WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2

48 A040063 1 WSk A 2225 S s 140x100%67 MOUNTING BRACKET LEFT 140x100x67

49 A040062 1 WSk A5 235 S s 180x45x70 MOUNTING BRACKET RIGHT 180x45x70

50 N100004 1 RIEET M10 HANDLE M10




== TVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P17 /P30
i H 5 ITEM FH5 PIN & Qry HFR DESCRIPTION
51 N020002 1 H BR RE-M10-8% 5% LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
52 B060125 1 PULBiZk 1=490MM CABLE L=490MM
53 N020012 1 H iR BE-Me-PE B LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
54 A050065 1 YUELIRTHRE 135 LEVER T35
55 N010181 6 59 3k N 75 £ 7 T 2 -M8x30- A 454 SCREW M8x30




By A B v INF
Jam m( R RS W A A IR A A
AmE TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090203 P18 /P30




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P19 /P30
i H S ITEM EH5 P/N B QY 2K DESCRIPTION
1 E020072 1 =AY EEL T R-24V-4%-D22-T35B THREE SPEED KNOB
SWITCH-24V-GREEN-D22-T35B
2 N010103 4 Tkt F-M3x8- NN SCREW M3x8 A2
3 A020060 1 5 A T35B-D-con CONTROL PANEL D-con T35B
4 B020043 4 Je B M3x10+6 NYLON STUD M3x10+6
5 W020581 1 323 81| TH AR 2H 44— T35B-D-con CONTROL PANEL D-con T35B
6 N010246 2 P 7 A (B FE I 22 -HM5X30- 48475 4 SCREW HM5x30 A2
7 N030016 4 S ER-5x10x1- A WASHER 5x10x1
8 W020395 1 K GEds 28 T358 DALA CONTROLLER T35B
9 N020037 2 H AR BE-M5- A 540 LOCK NUT M5 A2
10 A020061 1 a5 i) 4% 22 B ROK BE T35B CONTROLLER MOUNTING PLATE DALA T35B
11 N030053 2 P H-AxOx1- NN WAHSE 4x9x1 ZINC
12 N040019 2 - MA- AN LOCK WASHER M4
13 N010225 6 B Skt F-Max10- N 540 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4x10 A2
14 B060165 4 Je e g tE M3 NYLON NUT M3
15 E030028 1 FERTT o6 B T -24V-D22 SWITCH SELF-LOCKING 24V ©22
16 W020243 1 H &1 BT R A AF-M12- 54N SELF RESET KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY M12 A2
17 W020013 1 EARTIT A RO KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY
8 040180 . T b2 T35B 45 (K I CONTROL PANEL LABEL GREEN T35B WATER

CONTROL SWITCH




Jum W)( R RS W A A IR A A
LEE TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203 P20/P30




B A e Hp v v L INF
= Tl/)( T‘ﬂa%%ﬁfﬁ/ﬁm@%ﬁ PR
im0 TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P21/P30
i H 5 ITEM ZAf5 P/N o QTY A4 TR DESCRIPTION
1 E020072 1 R4 BEEL T C-24V-2%-D22-T35B THREE SPEED KNOB
SWITCH-24V-GREEN-D22-T35B
2 N010103 4 VLT F-M3x8- NN SCREW M3x8 A2
3 A020060 1 Pl T B T35B-D-con CONTROL PANEL D-con T35B
4 B020043 4 Je R M3x10+6 NYLON STUD M3x10+6
5 W020581 1 5 ) T MR 4144 -T35B-D—con CONTROL PANEL D-con T35B
6 N010246 2 7 A (B AR B2 22 -HM5X30- A 5540 SCREW HM5x30 A2
7 N030016 4 S H-5x10x1- AN EE N WASHER 5x10x1
8 W020395 1 KREFE ] 25 T358 DALA CONTROLLER T35B
9 W020557 2 H 2 AL I R A 2-M12 SELF RESET KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY2-M12
10 C090015 2 i ROBBER COVER
11 N020037 2 H B8 RE-MS- A5 LOCK NUT M5 A2
12 A020061 1 P25 il & 2 2 MROK fE T35B CONTROLLER MOUNTING PLATE DALA T35B
13 N030053 2 T H-Ax9x1- 5N WAHSE 4x9x1 ZINC
14 N040019 2 FER-MA- AN LOCK WASHER M4
15 N010225 6 B Skt F-MAx10- N5 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4x10 A2
16 B060165 4 Je gL M3 NYLON NUT M3
17 E030028 1 FeA T O% 5 B AT -24V-D22 SWITCH SELF-LOCKING 24V ®22
18 W020243 1 A7 1 8T o 20 A-M12- 55 SELF RESET KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY M12 A2
19 W020013 1 FHRCTT R AT ROTF KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY
N _ N . CONTROL PANEL LABEL GREEN T35B WATER
20 C040180 1 2 1) THI AR AR 285-T35B- 4% (- 12 /K T 5% CONTROL SWITCH




P CRAR B B A PR A 7]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

4

P22/P30

2090203




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203 P23 /P30
i H 5 ITEM FE5 P/N = QTY K DESCRIPTION
1 N020024 5 H BiE BE-MS- A 454N LOCK NUT M8 A2
2 N030010 10 F#4-8x16x1. 6- 54N WASHER ~ 8x16x1.6 A2
3 N010094 5 A 7S F-M8x 25— A 454K SCREW  M8x25 A2




s TV

P CRAR B B A PR A 7]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203

P24/P30

60




s TWVX

B BRI S W A IR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

7090203 P25 /P30
Wi H S ITEM FEEE P/N Bl QTY L DESCRIPTION
1 N030010 4 SEH-8x16x1. 6-NEHEN WASHER  8x16x1.6 A2
2 N040017 4 N8 AN LOCK  WASHER M8
3 N010143 4 AN -M8x 16— A E54R SCREW  M8x16 A2




T Tl/)( R R B s A IR A 7]
= TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090203 P26 /P30

°

60




s TWVX

A HCRAR TV B AT PR 2 7]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203 P27 /P30

T H 45 ITEM F5 P/N Hi QTY EA s DESCRIPTION

1 N010127 1 AISF-M8XTO- NN -4 2 SCREW ~ M8x70 A2

2 N030010 2 Fk-8x16x1. 6-ANEE4N WASHER ~ 8x16x1.6 A2

3 B050058 2 PUEE T DS. 2xD20x2. 5 WASHER ~ ®@8.2x®20x2. 5

4 B070048 1 FMEE  D20XD2. 5X15. 6-L SPRING ~ D20XD2. 5X15. 6-L

5 B010064 1 % D16XDIX32 BUSH  D16XD9X32

6 B070049 1 FRIE®  D20XD2. 5X15. 6 SPRING ~ D20XD2. 5X15. 6

7 N020024 1 A2 BE-M8— 54 LOCK NUT M8 A2




P SRR T I B A PR A A

TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd. 2090203 P28/P30

5 H 5 ITEM EM45 P/N ¥ QTY 4R DESCRIPTION

1 M010015 1 SR BELE 1400x700x1000 PLASTIC PACKAGE BAG 1400x700x1000

2 M020026 1 AFEHE-1120x590x120-T35 WOOD PALLET 1120x590x120 T35

3 M020008 4 =M 50x50x100 TRIANGLE BLOCK 50x50x100

4 HC10015 2 Je w2 K 545x35mm NYLON BRAIDED TAPE LONG 545x35

5 M010037 1 4546 F35-1170x640x100-T35 CARTON BOX COVER T35 1170x640x100

6 M010009 1 2K A-820x200x120-H\ 3% 760 760 SQUEEGEE CARTON BOX 820x200x120

7 M010014 1 VLI E EH4E 340x240mm PLASTIC PACKAGE BAG 340x240mm

8 M020007 12 TP 50x50x100 ANGLE BEAD 50x50x100

9 M020005 4 A %-40x40x980-45L BATTEN 45L 40x40x980

10 M020024 2 =4 50x50x70 TRIANGLE BLOCK 50x50x70

11 HC10005 20 P 4] P NAIL

12 HC10017 12 H464T 35mmx18mm SEALING BOX NAIL 35mmx18mm

13 M010046 1 =AY BRUSH GUARD FOAM

14 N010160 8 Tk 7 H BB 22 -ST4x 4095 M 4% SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4x40 BLACK ZINC

15 N010159 4 Tk 7 H BB 22 -ST4x 2518 M A% SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4x25 BLACK ZINC

16 N100042 1 WANAIRTF ik 5 HEXAGONAL WRENCH @5




== TVX

A HCRAR TV B AT PR 2 7]
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090203 P29 /P30
T H 5 1TEM E5 P/N & QTY 2 DESCRIPTION
N e ot i . CONTROL PANEL LABEL GREEN T35B WATER
1 C040180 1 2 11| TR WO R 25T 35B— 48 i~ /K T 5% CONTROL SWITCH
2 €040127 1 e MIAR%E 135 LEFT LABEL T35
3 C040128 1 A MAR%E T35 RIGHT LABEL T35
4 €040129 1 FRIRFRZE T35 DECAL T35
5 M010036 1 AH—-1120x590x1000-T35 CARTON BOX T35 1120x590x1000
6 P010004 1 IFNEES WARRANTY CARD
7 P010012 1 MAAR TEST REPORT
8 N090031 2 FRCEE KEYCHAIN
9 €040198 1 F TR FARM T35 HANDLE INSTALLATION GUIDANCE LABEL T35
10 M010042 1 AT T35 T35 FRONT PACKAGING FOAM
11 M010043 1 JaRLEERE T35 T35 BEHIND PACKAGING FOAM
12 M010044 1 FEALBEE T35 T35 LEFT PACKAGING FOAM
13 M010045 1 FAEERE T35 T35 RIGHT PACKAGING FOAM




TV

P BURFR IV 1 A PR ]

TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd. 7090203 P30/P30
TiH 5 ITEM F5 P/N & QTY LR DESCRIPTION

1 C030138PU 1 Hi ] % -PU-3x50x785 FRONT STRIP-PU-3x50x785
2 C030139PU 1 J5i il %% -PU- 4x53x835 BACK STRIP-PU- 4x53x835
3 C030038LTX 1 AT A% 1| 4% -LTX-3x50x785 FRONT SQUEEGEE STRIP-LINATEX-3x50x785
4 C030039LTX 1 J5i 1%, % ) 5 -LTX-4x53x835 BACK SQUEEGEE STRIP-LINATEX-4x53x835
5 C030138LAT 1 FRONT SQUEEGEE STRIP-LATEX3x50x785
6 C030139LAT 1 BACK SQUEEGEE STRIP-LATEX-4x53x835
7 N150001 1 Fil 3% T-19 £~} -PP0.6 BRUSH 19” PPO.6

N150004 1 BFAE T 19 Hi~F PAD HOLDER-19”

N150006 1 4% T-19 H~}-PP0.28 BRUSH -19”-PP0.28
10 N150045 1 BUKRIEE T 19 J) BRUSH WATER LOCK -19” PP0.5






